MERCURY (75 [4-STROKEBODENSEE)) ¥ Steenng Handle Kit b
Serial Mbr Fange: 0G960500 thry 0T 800999 [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
B16366431 | STEERING HAMDLE KIT 1 [Uze W/ Black Wingl Coverd Cond
- 16366432 | STEERING HANDLE KIT 1 [2004 todel vear and Up]
1 120208 3| HAWDLE ASSEMEBLY, Steering &1
MS 22 4036 FITTING, Grease 1
2 23 42992 2 BUSHING 2
3 48414| HOUSIMG 1
4 48513 PLATE 1
] 27 48518 GASKET 1
5 10 878603 SCREW. [H10-16 » .600) 1or2
7 10 A78E08| SCREW, [H10-16 « 500) Jard
a 54 12013 CLAMP 1
9 10 40007112 MUT, [M5 = 40) 2
10 1 216874 WING MUT, [#10-32) 1
11 ar 823609415 STOP SWITCH KIT, Throttle Har| 1
12 a7 82360948 5 STOP SWITCH 1
13 M55 HOT SOLD SEFARATE, Inzula| 1
14 120184 4| TUBE ASSEMBLY, Throttle 1
15 M55 MOT SOLD SEFPARATE, Drive |1
16 M55 MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Rall P|1
17 10 E2568| SCREW, [H10-16 « .375) 1
18 93583 GRIF 1
19 ot E4855 2| CLIP 2
20 1 40740) NUT, [M10] 1
21 aaa524 2| CONDUIT [7.63] 1 [Stainless Steel Mesh Coverad)
1 888524 1| COMDUIT, [3.03 Inches) 1 [Black Yinyl Coverd)
22 8356E 5| GUIDE TUBE 1
23 89578 BARREL, Throttle Actuator 1
24 10 824081 SET SCREW, (#10-32) 1
25 12013003 CABLE 1
i 43433| GUIDE, Cable 1
27 20007 AMCHOR, Cable End 1
24 10 20518| SET SCREW, [#8-32] 2
29 10 823567105 SCREW, [M10x 105) 1
a0 48416 CAP 1
il 12 4002315 wWaASHER 1
32 12 12024 WaSHER 1
33 23 14601 1| SPACER 1
M 54 AE311T| CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) AR
] M55 MOT S0OLD SEPARATE, Decal-T|1 -
1933 T So1od0| COCARACT L C okl 1 e it St pelenn Shecl b ool




